Baitinger, Adrienne

46515 Valley Court

Macomb, MI 48044

Home: (586) 469-3578
E-mail: baita@sbcglobal.net

Barrios, David

19758 Nicke

Clinton Twp MI 48035

Home: (586) 791-5691
Mobile: (586) 703-0035
E-mail:  barriod72@gmail.com

Berthiaume, Timothy

1514 Gifford Court

The Villages, FL 32162

Home: (586) 945-8200

E-mail: hairyknees413@hotmail.com

Briney, Roger

13322 Terry Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48315
Home: (586) 731-9263

Brouwer, Paul

19659 Rich Drive

Clinton Township, MI 48038
Bus: (586) 723-8069
Home: (586)412-1653
Mobile: (586) 615-2355
Bus Fax: (586) 263-8432

E-mail: p.brouwer@clintontownship-mi.gov

Brusate, Wayne

317 Rawlins

Port Huron, MI 48060

Home: (810) 987-8898

E-mail: whbrusate@workingdiver.com

Burich, Steve

5450 Burtch Road
Grant Township, MI 48032
Home: (810) 327-0233

Cassisi, Ben

19325 Barberry Trail
Atlanta, ML 49709
Home: (517)785-3141

Erin Thomas

Catalano, Joseph

51800 Romeo Plank
Macomb, MI 48082
Home: (586) 786-6000

Chandler, Doug

13484 Owl Court
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Cieslale, Paul

22613 Mylls
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48081
Home: (586) 293-3926

E-mail:  paulcieslakl@gmail.com

Clark, Janet

E-mail:  jclark038@comcast.net

Conroy, Steve

77155 North Avenue

Armada, MI 48005

Home: (586) 784-8027

Mobile: (586) 651-9320

E-mail:  stevecon52@yahoo.com

Cook, Ronald

53723 Tidal Lane
Shelby Township, MI 48316
Home: (248) 651-3740

Coon, Kenneth

7016 Southwest Drive
Stanwood, MI 49346

Elliott, Bob

23650 North Hilltop Trail

Atlanta, MI 49709

Home: (989) 785-2383

E-mail: bob.rcelliott@gmail.com

Fecteau, Geof

42991 Ian Court

Clinten Township, MI 48038
Home: (586)913-7310
Mobile: (586) 596-0576
E-mail: gfecto68@yahoo.com

9/21/2017 10:41 AM



Flynn, Harvey

1205 Berville Road
Allenton, MI 48002
Home: (810) 395-2560

Fuhrman, Dan

49882 Crystalline

Macomb, MI 48044

Home: (586)412-6612

E-mail:  wfuhrman58@gmail.com

Funlkhouser, Dan

21409 Masch
Warren, MI 48091

Gersch, Jeff

20835 Nucci
Clinton Township, MI 48038
E-mail: ltjg62@gmail.com

Glashauser, Ron

14588 Alpena

Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Home: (586) 247-1057

Mobile: (586) 854-7393

E-mail: ronglashauser@gmail.com

Hall, Guy

1609 South Force

Attica MI 48412

Home: (810) 664-4743
E-mail:  kimguyl2@gmail.com

Hartman, Jack

8926 Big Hand Road
Columbus, MI 48063

Heeney, Frank

14384 View Drive

Camden, MI 49232

Home: (517) 254-4732
E-mail; heeneyfw@aol.com

Hodges, Hugh

7960 Loud Drive
Oscoda, MI 48750
Home: (989) 739-9074

Erin Thomas

Huck, Jim

28137 Cotton Creek Circle
Chesterfield, MI 48047

Home: (586) 948-3339

E-mail: go4it4fun38@gmail.com

Ianitelli, Lou

4877 Channel Drive

Lupton, MI 48635

Home: (586) 727-2295

E-mail: louianitelli@gmail.com

Junga, Bill

17855 Cloverdale

Clinton Township, MI 48035
Home: (586) 791-3307

E-mail:  wljunga@sbcglobal.net

Krause, Jim

44217 Rina Lane
Clinton Township, MI 48038
Home: (586) 215-8290

Kuehn, Tom

45361 Barlow Court

Macomb, MI 48042

Home: (586) 949-5494

E-mail:  thomask337@comcast.net

Langer, Michael

38179 North Julian

Clinton Township, MI 48036
Home: (586) 913-7422

E-mail: Langerm45@yahoo.com

Lopez, Mike

342 Woodward

Rochester, MI 48307

Home: (586) 557-6179
E-mail:  mjlopez342@att.net
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Lovalvo, Dennis

50851 Marsha Lane

New Baltimore, ML 48047
Home: (586) 725-1426

E-mail: craig8l4@sbcglobal.net

MacPherson, Craig

6866 Derby Road
Applegate, MI 48401
Home: (810) 622-8050

Maljalk, Ron

37666 Alper Drive

Sterling Heights, MI 48312
Home: (586) 939-9348
E-mail: ramaljak@yahoo.com

Matese, Jerry

8827 Brown Road

Greenwood Twp, ML 48006
Mobile: (810) 397-7484
E-mail: mateseg@frontier.com

McGeary, Dan

5396 North Saddleback Drive
Prescott Valley, AZ 86314
Home: (928) 273-5941

E-mail: mcgdanl@yahoo.com

Mclntyre, David

13062 Excalibur

Bruce, MI 48065

Mobile: (586) 615-5099
E-mail: davemcintyre@att.net

Molnar, Bob

2426 Judy Lane

Shelby Township, MI 48316
Home: (248) 651-4968

E-mail: bmolnar87@gmail.com

Moreton, Eric

53243 Tundra

Shelby Township, MI 48316
Home: (248) 656-3204

Mobile: (248) 935-3343

E-mail: Mortysplace@gmail.com

Etin Thomas

Murphy, John

15001 Kara Lane

Sterling Heights, MI 48312
Home: (586) 979-7803

E-mail: chiefdig23@gmail.com

Ponder, Lloyd B.

17218 Martingale

Clinton Township, MI 48038
Home: (586) 484-1044

E-mail:  chief48038@sbcglobal.net

Rakowski, Susan

43148 Sinnamon

Clinton Township, MI 48038
Home: (586) 463-6498

E-mail:  knitandsew@comcast.net

Reidt, George

64339 Hartway
Ray Township, MI 48096

Rhein, Harry

2866 Kilgore

Goodells, MI 48027
Home: (810) 325-1720
Mobile: (586) 995-6417

Richardson, Dale

7357 Sumac Court

Shelby Township, MI 48316
Home: (586) 232-1012

E-mail: dalerich34@yahoco.com

Russell, Royal

16601 Millar
Clinton Township, MI 48036

Salyers, Mike

14206 Lacavera

Sterling Heights, MI 48313
Mobile: (586) 405-6801
E-mail: salyersmp@gmail.com

9/21/2017 10:41 AM



Scheid, Bob

7173 Sunset Drive

Lexington, MI 48450

Home: (810) 359-5454
E-mail:  scheidrt@gmail.com

Scheid, Mike

6201 Cribbens Road
Croswell, MI 48422
E-mail: msscheid@greatlakes.net

Scheid, Tom

4274 Sheridan Lane
Croswell, MI 48422

Home: (810) 679-9631
E-mail:  jtrs_4274@att.net

Schultz, Jeanette

21165 Suffolk
Clinton Township, MI 48035
Home: (586) 791-6298

Sears, Dan

474 Glacier Lane

Howell, MI 48843

Home: (586) 344-8462

E-mail: dhdanno51@netscape.net

Shea, Jack

Home: (586) 876-8866
E-mail:  sheajackshea@netscape.net

Skupny, Jim

3342 Bart

Warren, MI 48091

Home: (586) 755-1047
E-mail:  jrskupny@yahoo.com

Smith, Bob

36729 Moravian Drive

Clinton Township, MI 48035
Mobile: {586) 489-4590

E-mail: rwsmith.37@gmail.com

Smith, Rick

3129 Strawberry Lane
Port Huron, MI 48060
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Stockwell, Ron

12954 Brixham

Warren, MI 480838

Home: (586) 457-6634

E-mail:  rstockwell47@gmail.com

Turo, Mark

53068 Black Creek Dr.
Chesterfield, Mi 48047

Home: (586) 772-5006
Mobile: (586) 822-2284
E-mail:  bcturo53@gmail.com

Uthes, Gerald

50465 Romeo Plank
Macomb, MI 48044

Home: (586) 286-2881
E-mail:  jer4l4@comcast.net

Vanatta, John

1450 Cheri Whitlock

P.O. Box 80

Siloam Springs, AR 72761

Bus: (479) 524-3103

Home: (479)427-0526

Mobile: (586) 322-7625

E-mail: topv7051@comcast.net

Waegenaere, Ron

5258 Nardoni Lane

Dryden Township, MI 48428
Home: (810) 796-2182
E-mail: ronwags@aol.com

Wahla, Ed

2936 Military

Port Huron, MI 48060

Home: (586) 909-3593

E-mail: edwahla@hotmail.com

Witt, Hazen

137 Cypress Way

Lake Alfred, FL 33850

Home: (863) 956-8902

E-mail: lazydaz23@tampabayrr.com
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Wondero, Don

3761 Hiawatha Trail

National City, MI 48748

Home: (989) 469-8040

E-mail:  wonderoindial@yahoo.com

Wyciechowski, Steven

4284 Wellman Line
Jeddo, MI 48032
Home: (810) 679-2527

Yaroch, Jeff

35545 Pound Rd

Richmond, M1 48062

Home: (586) 727-8141

E-mail: jeff_yaroch@yahoo.com

Young, Ron

16845 Tower

Macomb, MI 48044

Home: (586) 263-9939

E-mail: fireron69@comcast.net

Zielinski, Robert
Home: (810) 798-8396
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